LEGAL INFORMATION (version 2021.1)

Legal disclaimer

The information provided in this website is "as is" and without warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, included those of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, or arising from a course of dealing, usage or trade practice. Joris Ide makes no warranties or representations regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information, nor regarding the use, or the results of the use of the information contained in in any of the Joris Ide group websites.

In no event shall Joris Ide NV or its affiliated companies be liable for any damage, including incidental or consequential damages, lost profits, or lost data, or any indirect damages even if Joris Ide NV or its affiliated companies have been informed of the possibility thereof. The content of this website (such as specifications, installation guidelines and other technical, commercial and/other legal documentation) may change without prior notice and does not create, specify, modify or replace any new or prior contractual obligation agreed upon in writing between Joris Ide and/or its affiliated companies and the visitor.

Joris Ide disclaims any liability for statements made or published by third parties and does not undertake any obligation to correct inaccurate data, information, conclusions or opinions published by third parties in relation to this or any other information source provided by Joris Ide.

Links to third-party sites

The website can contain hyperlinks to other websites over which Joris Ide does not possess any technical control or control with regard to the content. Joris Ide cannot guarantee the completeness or correctness of the content, neither the availability of these websites and therefore does not accept any responsibility for any direct or indirect damage which comes forth out of their use.

Copyright and trademarks

The material, information and instructions contained in any website of the Joris Ide group are the property of Joris Ide NV or its affiliated companies unless otherwise indicated or obvious (Adobe, the Adobe logo, the Acrobat logo, Adobe Illustrator, Microsoft and the Microsoft logo, Java and all Java-based trademarks and logos, etc...).

No part of the Joris Ide group websites or Joris Ide group logo's and trademarks may be reproduced, stored in a data base or retrieval system, or published, in any form or in any way, electronically, mechanically, by print, photoprint, microfilm or any other means without prior written permission from Joris Ide NV.

Virus disclaimer

Joris Ide has mechanisms in place, which aim to ensure that files, which can be downloaded from this site, are virus free. However, Joris Ide disclaims all liability to any person in respect of any damage that is incurred, whether wholly or partially, by downloading a file from this site, or that has a virus attached to it. Users of this site are advised to ensure their own virus checking software is up to date, and used to check downloaded files, to avoid suffering damage.

Applicable law and court:

The disclaimer shall be construed and all disputes hereunder shall be settled in accordance with the laws of Belgium. Any dispute relating to the existence or fulfillment of this disclaimer and its interpretation or execution shall be submitted to the sole jurisdiction of the courts where Joris Ide has its registered office.

Other matters

If any provision in this disclaimer is found to be unlawful, void, or for any reason unenforceable, then that provision shall be deemed to be severed from the rest of this disclaimer and shall not affect the validity and enforceability of any remaining provisions.

Copyright ©

Copyright 2021 Joris Ide NV, Zwevezele, Belgium

Any and all content, scripting, programming and coordination is copyrighted by Joris Ide.

Feedback

Questions, suggestions, remarks are welcome at marketing@joriside.be or can be addressed by mail to the attention of the Corporate Marketing Department at JORIS IDE NV, Hille 174, B-8750 Zwevezele, Belgium (VAT BE 0450.452.063 – RLP Ghent, division Bruges).